
Date of 
receipt Amount Claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

1
Tata Capital Limited U65990MH1991PLC

060670
13-06-2025 5,41,15,218  5,41,15,218 Secured

As per claim 
form

Yes                             -   -      -                        -                 -   

2
Axis Bank Limited L65110GJ1993PLC0

20769
14-06-2025 2,59,79,408  2,59,79,408 Secured

As per claim 
form

Yes                             -   -      -                        -                 -   

Remarks, if 
any

Annexure - 1
Name of the corporate debtor: GLORY FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 14.05.2025; List of creditors as on: 12.07.2025

List of Secured Financial Creditor

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor
Identification 
No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount covered 
by security 

interest

Relinquishm
ent of

Security
Interest

% share in total
amount of claims
admitted

Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues,

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification


